Race Date
May 17, 2015

Overall

1
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Name
Darryl Herren
Tiffany Herren
Dax Deangelis
Dave Hoock
Mark Judson
Javiera Oliva
Mike Graham

The Nooner Championship

Overall Finish List

The Nooner - High Noon

City
Orange Park FL
Orange Park FL
Jacksonville Beach
Ponte Vedra Beach
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville Beach
Jacksonville FL

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

375
369
364
365
367
370
371

54
29
47
58
26
21
54
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1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Time Time Back
9:13.5

9:52.1

9:56.1 0:42.5
10:32.1 1:18.5
11:09.8 1:56.2
12:21.5 2:29.4
12:23.7 3:10.1

05/17/2015 12:23:41



Race Date
May 17, 2015

Overall

1
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Name
Darryl Herren
Dax Deangelis
Tiffany Herren
Dave Hoock
Mike Graham
Mark Judson
Javiera Oliva
Keely Messner
Jessica Cook

The Nooner - Beer Mile

Nooner - Preliminary Heats

City
Orange Park FL
Jacksonville Beach
Orange Park FL
Ponte Vedra Beach
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville Beach
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville Beach

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

375
364
369
365
371
367
370
373
362

54
a7
29
58
54
26
21
26
29

M
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1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Time Time Back
7:45.0
8:27.0 0:42.0
8:35.7
8:46.4 1:.01.4
9:58.2 2:13.2
10:01.5 2:16.5
11:35.6 2:59.8
15:24.0 6:48.2
21:07.0 12:31.2

05/17/2015 12:25:10



